
4660

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.
Average-
Amount.

Old Bank Tonbridge, Tonbridge and T
Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- I
bridge and Tonbridge Wells and f
Sevenoaks Bank J

Oxfordshire Witney Bank

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull)
Old Bank and Beverley Bank J

Penzance Bank
Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank
Peterborough Bank
Pembrokeshire Bank
Penzance Union Bank, Falmouthl

Bank, and Truro Bank J

Reading Bank
Reading Bank
Richmond Bank ,
Ringwood and Poole Bank, and Town 1

and County of Poole Bank J
Rochdale Bank ,
Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank
Royston Bunk
Rugby Bank
Rye Bank ,
Reigate and Darking Bank, and Rei- )

gate, Croydon, and Darking BankJ
Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire ,

Saflfron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank
Scarborough Old Bank :
Shrewsbury and Market Drayton Bank
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-)

bury and Ludlow Bank J
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank ...,
Southampton Town and County Bank
Southwell Bank
Saint Albans Bank
Salisbury Bank
Shaftesbury Bank
Southampton and Hampshire Bank
Stone Bank
Stourbridge Bank
Stafford Old Bank ;....
Stamford and Rutland Bank
Stourbridge Old Bank
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank...
Saint Albans and Herts Bank

Taunton Bank
Tavistock Bank
Thornbury Bank
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,

Northamptonshire •
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank ....
Towcester Old Bank

Tonbridge .....

Witney

Hull

Penzance
Peterborough .
Peterborough .
Haverfordwest.

Penzance

Reading .
Reading .
Richmond

Ringwood

Rochdale .
Rochester.
Royston .,
Rugby .....
Rye

Reigate ..

Ross

Saffron Walden
Shrewsbury
Scarborough ...
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Sittingbourne ...
Southampton ...
Southwell
St. Albans
Salisbury
Shaftesbury
Southampton ...
Stone.
Stourbridge
Stafford
Stamford
Stourbridge
Shrewsbury
St. Albans

Taunton ..
Tavistock..,
Thornbury
Tiverton ...

Thrapston

Tring
Towcester

Beeching and Sons

J. Williams, Clinch, and'Co. ..

Pease and Co.

Batten and Co
Messrs. Yorke
Simpson, White, and Simpson..
J. and W. Walters

Ricketts, Enthoven, and Co.,

Simonds and Co
Stephens, Stephens,Blandy, & Co
Stapleton and Co ,

Ledgard and Sons ,

Clement, Royds, and Co ,
Day and Nicholson ,
Fordham and Sons
Butlin and Son
R. Curteis, Pomfret, and Co.

Nash and Co

Prichard and Allaway

Messrs. Gibson
Burton, Lloyd, and Co. .
Woodall and Co
Adams, Adams, and Co. .

Rbcke, Eytons, and Co.

Vallance and Son
Maddison and Son
Wylde and Co
J. S. Story
Messrs. Brodie
Brodie and King
Atheyley, Fall, and Co
W. Moore
Rufford, Wragge, and Co.
Stevenson and Co
Eaton, Cayley, and Co
Bate and Robins
Beck, Downward, and Co.
Gibson and Sturt

Messrs. Badcock
Gill, Rundle, and Co
Rolph, Yates, and Parslow
Dunsford and Barne

Yorke and Eland

Butcher and Son .
J. and S. Percival.

11551

10885

47931

1094O
11249
12270
12590

22165.

36775-
41792
6151

10687

5341
10136
15151
12909
26301

11302.

4298

41958
16675
24440
9276

36710

3365
17114
13637
3126

17596
9170
5811
5989

16645.
13614
31865
17166
22187
2345,

30344
12005
9410

12796

11129

13706
10996


