66**6**

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Old Bank Tonbridge, Tonbridge and Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- bridge and Tonbridge Wells and Sevenoaks Bank	Tonbridge	Beeching and Sons	£.
Oxfordshire Witney Bank	Witney	J. Williams, Clinch, and Co	10885
Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull Old Bank and Beverley Bank	Hull	Pease and Co	47931
Penzance Bank Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank Peterborough Bank Pembrokeshire Bank Penzance Union Bank, Falmouth Bank, and Truro Bank	Penzance Peterborough Peterborough Haverfordwest Penzance	Batten and Co	10940 11249 12270 12590 22165
Reading Bank	Reading Reading Richmond	Simonds and Co	36775 41792 6151
Ringwood and Poole Bank, and Town and County of Poole Bank	Ringwood	Ledgard and Sons	10687
Rochdale Bank Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank Royston Bank Rugby Bank Rye Bank Reigate and Darking Bank, and Reigate, Croydon, and Darking Bank Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire	Rochdale	Clement, Royds, and Co Day and Nicholson Fordham and Sons Butlin and Son R. Curteis, Pomfret, and Co	5341 10136 15151 12909 26301
	Reigate	Nash and Co	11302 4298
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank Scarborough Old Bank Shrewsbury and Market Drayton Bank Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- bury and Ludlow Bank Sittingbourne and Milton Bank Southampton Town and County Bank Southwell Bank Saint Albans Bank Salisbury Bank Shaftesbury Bank Southampton and Hampshire Bank Stourbridge Bank Stafford Old Bank Stafford Old Bank Stamford and Rutland Bank Stourbridge Old Bank Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank Saint Albans and Herts Bank	Saffron Walden Shrewsbury Scarborough Shrewsbury Shrewsbury Sittingbourne Southampton Southwell St. Albans Salisbury Shaftesbury Southampton Stone Stourbridge Stafford Stamford Stourbridge Shrewsbury St. Albans	Messrs. Gibson Burton, Lloyd, and Co. Woodall and Co. Adams, Adams, and Co. Rocke, Eytons, and Co. Vallance and Son Maddison and Son Wylde and Co. J. S. Story Messrs. Brodie Brodie and King Atherley, Fall, and Co. W. Moore Rufford, Wragge, and Co. Stevenson and Co. Eaton, Cayley, and Co. Bate and Robins Beck, Downward, and Co. Gibson and Sturt	41958 16675 24440 9276 36710 3365 17114 13637 3126 17596 9170 5811 5989 16645 13614 31865 17166 22187 2345
Taunton Bank	Taunton Tavistock Thornbury Tiverton Thrapston Tring Towcester	Messrs. Badcock Gill, Rundle, and Co. Rolph, Yates, and Parslow Dunsford and Barne Yorke and Eland Butcher and Son J. and S. Percival.	30344 12005 9410 12796 11129 13706 10996